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Kislev 25, 165 BC
and the 1150 Days of Daniel

Carl D. Franklin
Tishri     168 BC

Monday, September 5, 168 BC
Tuesday, September 6, 168 BC
Wednesday, September 7, 168 BC
Thursday, September 8, 168 BC
Friday, September 9, 168 BC
Saturday, September 10, 168 BC

Sunday, September 11, 168 BC
Monday, September 12, 168 BC
Tuesday, September 13,168 BC
Wednesday, September 14, 168 BC
Thursday, September 15, 168 BC
Friday, September 16, 168 BC
Saturday, September 17, 168 BC

Sunday, September 18, 168 BC
Monday, September 19, 168 BC
Tuesday, September 20,168 BC
Wednesday, September 21,168 BC
Thursday, September 22, 168 BC
Friday, September 23, 168 BC
Saturday, September 24, 168 BC
Sunday, September 25, 168 BC
Monday, September 26, 168 BC
Tuesday, September 27, 168 BC
Wednesday, September 28, 168 BC
Thursday, September 29, 168 BC
Friday, September 30, 168 BC
Saturday, October 1, 168 BC

Sunday, October 2, 168 BC
Monday, October 3, 168 BC
Tuesday, October 4, 168 BC

Tishri 1 Trumpets
Tishri 2
Tishri 3
Tishri 4
Tishri 5
Tishri 6

Tishri 7
Tishri 8
Tishri 9
Tishri 10 Atonement
Tishri 11
Tishri 12
Tishri 13

Tishri 14
Tishri 15 FOT
Tishri 16 FOT
Tishri 17 FOT
Tishri 18 FOT
Tishri 19 FOT
Tishri 20 FOT
Tishri 21 FOT
Tishri 22 LGD
Tishri 23
Tishri 24
Tishri 25
Tishri 26
Tishri 27

Tishri 28 Day 1150
Tishri 29 Day 1149
Tishri 30 Day 1148
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Kislev 25, 165 BC
and The 1150 Days of Daniel

Friday, October 31, 165 BC Kislev 1 Day 25
Saturday, November 1, 165 BC Kislev 2 Day 24

Sunday, November 2, 165 BC Kislev 3 Day 23
Monday, November 3,165 BC Kislev 4 Day 22
Tuesday, November 4, 165 BC Kislev 5 Day 21
Wednesday, November 5, 165 BC Kislev 6 Day 20
Thursday, November 6, 165 BC Kislev 7 Day 19
Friday, November 7, 165 BC Kislev 8 Day 18
Saturday, November 8, 165 BC Kislev 9 Day 17

Sunday, November 9, 165 BC Kislev 10 Day 16
Monday, November 10, 165 BC Kislev 11 Day 15
Tuesday, November 11, 165 BC Kislev 12 Day 14
Wednesday, November 12, 165 BC Kislev 13 Day 13
Thursday, November 13, 165 BC Kislev 14 Day 12
Friday, November 14, 165 BC Kislev 15 Day 11
Saturday, November 15, 165 BC Kislev 16 Day 10

Sunday, November 16, 165 BC Kislev 17 Day 9
Monday, November 17, 165 BC Kislev 18 Day 8
Tuesday, November 18, 165 BC Kislev 19 Day 7
Wednesday, November 19, 165 BC Kislev 20 Day 6
Thursday, November 20, 165 BC Kislev 21 Day 5
Friday, November 21, 165 BC Kislev 22 Day 4
Saturday, November 22, 165 BC Kislev 23 Day 3
Sunday, November 23, 165 BC Kislev 24 Day 2
Monday, November 24, 165 BC Kislev 25 Day 1

Sacrifices restored by Judas Maccebeus on Kislev 25, 165 BC after 1150 days, or
after 2300 morning and evenings without sacrifices

The fulfillment of the 1150 days prophesied in Daniel 8
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165 BC

Kislev 25, 165 BC
and Daniel's 1150 Days

by Carl D. Franklin
Counting Backwards from Kislev 25—1150 days—
the date that Judas Maccabeus restored the daily
sacrifices

Hebrew Number Running
Month Days Total

in Month Days

Kislev 25 25   Monday, November 24, 165 BC
Heshvan 30 55
Tishri 30 85
Elul 29 114
Ab 30 144
Tammuz 29 173
Sivan 30 203
Iyar 29 232
Nisan 30 262
Adar 29 291
Shebat 30 321
Tebeth 29 350

166 BC
Hebrew Number Running
Month Days Total

in Month Days
Kislev 30 380
Heshvan 29 409
Tishri 30 439
Elul 29 468
Ab 30 498
Tammuz 29 527
Sivan 30 557
Iyar 29 586
Nisan 30 616
Adar 29 645
Shebat 30 675
Tebeth 29 704
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167 BC
Hebrew      Number Running

Month Days Total
in Month Days

Kislev 30 734
Heshvan 30 764
Tishri 30 794
Elul 29 823
Ab 30 853
Tammuz 29 882
Sivan 30 912
Iyar 29 941
Nisan 30 971
Adar II 29 1000
Adar I 30 1030
Shebat 30 1060

168 BC

Hebrew Number Running
Month Days Total

in Month Days
Tebeth 29 1089
Kislev 29 1118
Heshvan 29 1147
Tishri 3 1150   Sunday, October 2,

168 BC Tishri 28

• This document taken from the Christian Biblical Church of
God website at: http://www.cbcg.org/
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